Beth]

ehem Lutheran Church

February 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

Faith Night Pastor to W1 - | Chaplain Con.
Groundhog Day 7:00pm in Wi
| Pastor back
Bible Class 9:00am Pastors Circuit at LOL, Faith Night Life’s Big Qs Valentine’s Church Council
Worship 10:15am Greenwood 11:00am 7:00pm Class 6:30pm Day Dinner 8:00am
6:30pm

School Board 5:30pm
Adult Discipleship 7:00pm

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Bible Class 9:00am Rathke Funeral 2:00pm Ash Wed. Life’s Big Qs Men’s Group
Worship 10:15am | President’s Day Worship Comm. 6:30 Service 7:00pm | Class 6:30pm 8:00am
Bible Class 9:00am Lent Service Life’s Big Qs

Worship 10:15am 7:00pm Class 6:30pm

28

Bible Class 9:00am
Worship 10:15am
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